

Influencer Sensation, Cassi Manner, Acquires Influencerascent.com, Paving the Way for a New Era in Influencer Marketing

HONOLULU, HAWAII, UNITED STATES, August 2, 2023 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Today marks an extraordinary milestone in the world of <u>influencer marketing</u> as renowned social media influencer <u>Cassi Manner</u> officially announces the launch of Influencerascent.com. With this groundbreaking move, Cassi Manner is set to take the influencer marketing industry by storm,

"

My vision is to provide a space where influencers can unleash their creativity, and brands can find the perfect partners to bring their stories to life"

Cassi Manner, Founder of Influencer Ascent ushering in a new era of authentic connections and remarkable brand collaborations.

A Perfect Match:

The launch of <u>Influencer Ascent</u>, by Cassi Manner is a perfect synergy between a prominent influencer and an innovative platform. Cassi Manner's extensive experience in the influencer space, combined with her innate understanding of what it takes to create genuine connections with audiences, aligns seamlessly with Influencer Ascent's mission to empower influencers and

brands alike.

Paving the Way for Authentic Influencer Marketing:

As the owner of Influencer Ascent, Cassi Manner is on a mission to transform the influencer marketing landscape by emphasizing authenticity and meaningful engagement. With a focus on connecting brands with influencers who genuinely align with their values and target audience, Cassi Manner aims to create impactful campaigns that resonate with consumers on a deeper level.

A Message from Cassi Manner:

"I am beyond thrilled to announce the launch of Influencerascent.com. This platform represents a new chapter in influencer marketing, one where authenticity, creativity, and genuine connections reign supreme. My vision is to provide a space where influencers can unleash their creativity, and brands can find the perfect partners to bring their stories to life. Together, we will create memorable campaigns that inspire, entertain, and drive real results. Get ready for an incredible journey with Influencerascent.com!" - Cassi Manner

The Future of Influencer Marketing:

Under the leadership of Cassi Manner, Influencer Ascent, is poised to become the go-to platform for influencers and brands seeking meaningful and impactful collaborations. The platform's advanced features, user-friendly interface, and commitment to transparency will enable influencers and brands to connect, communicate, and create extraordinary campaigns together.

Join the Influencerascent.com Community:

Influencers and brands are invited to be a part of the dynamic Influencerascent.com community. By joining the platform, influencers can unlock a world of exciting collaboration opportunities, while brands can discover influencers who embody their brand essence and connect with their target audience authentically.

About Cassi Manner:

Cassi Manner is a prominent social media influencer with a massive following and a dedicated fan base. Known for her creativity, authenticity, and engaging content, Cassi Manner has garnered recognition and respect within the influencer community and beyond.

For media inquiries, please contact:

Instagram: @cassimanner Website: www.influencerascent.com

Cassandra M Influencer Ascent LLC email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/646954089

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.